
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

19 

77 

89 

3 

4 

64 

60 

51 

33 

52 

88 

22 

71 

11 

39 

24 

27 

32 

73 

95 

5 

127 

15 

7 

9 

58 

16 

85 

10 

61 

2 

29 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

Name 

Kerry Hitt 

Preston Calvert 

Scott Quaile 

Andrew Aquilante 

Steve Minghenelli 

Robert Lentz Sr. 

Tony Stefanon 

Steven Lustig 

John Yarosz 

Jeannette Udwary 

Christopher Howard 

James Ashe 

Gerson Rosenberg 

James Walker 

Mike  Longo 

Jerry Lustig 

George Winkler 

Joe Aquilante 

David Sanders 

Ron Landis 

Amy Aquilante 

Mark Salvessen 

Daniel Richardson 

Steve Ott 

Mark Wheaton 

Beth Aquilante 

Dennis Careri 

Matt Naegle 

Joseph Balbi 

Tom Aquilante 

Kenneth Lubash 

Ted Warning 

Best Time 

1:20.307 

1:23.149 

1:23.245 

1:24.687 

1:24.837 

1:24.902 

1:26.209 

1:27.491 

1:28.247 

1:28.847 

1:29.872 

1:31.161 

1:31.236 

1:32.583 

1:36.788 

1:44.120 

1:27.517 

1:27.620 

1:27.864 

1:29.358 

1:29.484 

1:29.776 

1:31.315 

1:32.797 

1:33.385 

1:33.614 

1:33.809 

1:34.433 

1:35.875 

1:36.138 

1:37.855 

1:38.799 

In Session 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 2 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

G2:AS,GT1/2/3,T1 Qual 1 

2nd Best 

1:20.667 

1:24.363 

1:23.632 

1:25.843 

1:29.531 

1:25.992 

1:27.856 

1:27.909 

1:31.460 

1:29.652 

1:30.269 

1:31.485 

1:31.708 

1:34.180 

1:39.720 

1:44.948 

1:27.897 

1:28.100 

1:29.684 

1:31.490 

1:30.663 

1:30.590 

1:31.422 

1:32.963 

1:33.638 

1:33.953 

1:35.447 

1:35.158 

1:37.320 

1:37.657 

1:38.419 

1:39.010 

Hometown 

Harrisburg  PA 

Potomac  MD 

Copake Falls  NY 

Chester Springs PA 

Waterford  NJ 

Leesburg  VA 

Shermans Dale  PA 

Chester  NJ 

Swoyersville  PA 

Averill Park  NY 

Holliston  MA 

Prospect  CT 

Lebanon  PA 

Chester Springs  PA 

Cinnaminson NJ 

Parsippany  NJ 

Frederick  MD 

Chester Springs  PA 

Boothwyn  PA 

Reading  PA 

Phoenixville  PA 

HackensackNJ 

Derwood  MD 

Pennsburg  PA 

Easthampton  MA 

Alexandria  VA 

Boxford  MA 

Phoenixville  PA 

Staten Island  NY 

Phoenixville  PA 

Stamford CT 

Red Lion  PA 

Make Mdl/Clr 

Chevy C6 Corvette/ 

Chevrolet Corvette/Red 

Chevorlet Camaro/Orange 

Ford Mustang 302 

Ford Fusion/Blue/Silver 

Nissan 300Zx/Red/Blue 

Chevy Camaro/Yellow/Gold 

Acura Integra/Black 

Chevrolet Corvette/Black 

Chevrolet Corvette/Silver & Blackrose 

Mazda Miata/Orange/Green 

Mazda Rx7/White/Green/Orange 

Porsche 911/Red 

Porsche Gt3/White 

Pontiac Firebird/Blue 

Acura Rsx/Black 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S/Orange 

Chevrolet Corvette/Black 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06/Yellow 

Chevrolet Corvette/Red 

Pontiac Firebird/Blue 

Chevy Z06 

Chevrolet Z28 Camaro/White/Red 

Ford Mustang Coupe/Silver 

Ford Mustang/Orange 

Pontiac Firebird/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Blue 

Chevrolet Camaro/White/Red/Aqua 

Chevy Camaro/Black 

Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 

Chevy Camaro/Yellow 

Chevy Camaro/Silver/Black 
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Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G2: AS,GT1,GT2,GT3,T1 

Q1-Q2 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

Group 2 Official Saturday Race Grid, Posted: 10:20am


